0 1,420,734

° 48,946

° (11,307)

(133,814) Q

£,WI,205) $3,771.814

- 13 ­

Docket No. 110200-WU

Date: December 28, 2011

Water Management Services, Inc.

Adjustments to Rate Base

Test Year Ended 12/31110

Schedule No. 1-B

Docket No. 1l0200-WU

Explanation Water

1
2

1

2

Plant in Service

Remove pro fonna adjustments for 2008 Tahoe & Sierra sold.

Consistent adjustment for approved stipulation in last rate case.

Total

Non-used and Useful

To reflect net non-used and useful adjustment.

Accumulated Depreciation

Remove pro fonna adjustments for 2008 Tahoe & Sierra sold.

Consistent adjnstment for approved stipulation in last rate case.

Total

Working Capital

To reflect adjustment to working capital allowance.

$39,448
(7,692)

$31,756

($33.231)

($6,452)

537

($5,915)

($133.814)

- 14 ­

Docket No. l10200-WU

Date: December 28,2011

Water Management Services, Inc. Schedule No.2
Capital Structure- 13-Month Average Docket No. 110200-WU
Test Year Ended 12/31/10

Specific Subtotal Prorata Capital
Total Adjust- Adjusted Adjust- Reconciled Cost Weighted

Description Capital ments Capital ments to Rate Base Ratio Rate Cost
Per Utility
1 Long-term Debt $7,831,613 ($119,766) $7,711,847 ($3,903,342) $3,808,505 97.33% 4.30% 4.18%
2 Short-term Debt 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 Preferred Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 Common Equity (2,163,302) 2,163,302 0 0 0 0.00% 11.16% 0.00%

5 Customer Deposits 112,209 (7,685) 104,524 0 104,524 2.67% 6.00% 0.16%
6 Deferred Income Taxes Q Q Q Q .Q O.OO~1v 0.00%
7 Total Capital g035.851 ($3.903.342) 100.00%

Per Staff
8 Long-term Debt $7,711,847 $0 $7,711,847 ($4,044,557) $3,667,290 97.23% 4.30% 4.18%
9 Short-term Debt 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
10 Preferred Stock 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
11 Common Equity 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 1l.85% 0.00%
12 Customer Deposits 104,524 104,524 0 104,524 2.77% 6.00% 0.17%
13 Deferred Income Taxes Q Q Q Q Q 0.00% 0.00%
14 Total Capital $U ($4,044,551)

LOW HIGH
RETURN ON EQUITY lL~.5%

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 4.34%

- 15 ­

- 16­

Docket No. 110200-WU

Date:: December 28, 2011

Water Management Services, Inc.

Adjustment to Operating Income

Test Year Ended 12/31110

Schedule No. 3-B

Docket No. 1l0200-WU

Page lof2

Explanation Water

1

2

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

1

2

3

Operating Revenues

Remove requested interim revenue increase.

To reflect the appropriate amount of annualized revenues.